Wohnlandschaft Emily links - Schwarz 749,00 €

Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Rotation
Color

Frame color
material

Leg material
Spring block
Manufacturer

SKU

297

152

75

40

51

Ohne Bettfunktion
Recamiere Links @i,
Schwarz

Schwarz
Microfiber2

Metall

Wellenunterfederung

Domo Collection

2241-UL-97186366




